cumulatively five (5) work weeks (20 days) of paid time off per year.  

2026-2030 IVHD PSA: Primary Care – Fareed 

Rev. 20220422 
Page 17 of 18 

4930-5141-7730 

EXHIBIT C 

Compensation 

Base Compensation. Practitioner shall be compensated at a rate of three hundred and twenty 

thousand dollars ($320,000) per year.  

Additional wRVU Incentive Payments. For the duration of this agreement, in each three (3) 

month period after the Agreement commencement date, the Practitioner may earn additional 

incentive compensation based upon wRVU productivity for services provided in accordance with 

this Agreement. If Practitioner generates wRVU’s in excess of one thousand five hundred and 

twenty-four (1524) wRVUs per quarter for primary care services, such excess will be paid at fifty 

dollars ($50.00) per wRVU.  

Only completed and locked charts will count towards practitioner-generated wRVU productivity 

for additional incentive compensation calculations.

[...]

1.7 Follow-Up Locums Care. Physician shall be required to provide follow up care for 

any patients seen by locums who need follow up care with an orthopedic surgeon.  

2 Duties of Hospital. 

2.1 Compensation.  Hospital will pay Physician three thousand, five hundred dollars 
($3,500.00) for each twenty-four (24) hour on-call period covered during each month. Physician 
shall be compensated a pro-rated amount for coverage provided that is less than 24 hours. 

2.2 Payment. Compensation will be paid within thirty (30) days of receipt of a legible,